72511003.97V - varioCase M 135

Short Description

varioCase M 135
WxDxH: 396x337x135mm Anodised aluminium

Product Images

https://mag-de-test.bottltd.co.uk/72511003-97v-variocase-m-135.html 09/01/2025



https://mag-de-test.bottltd.co.uk/72511003-97v-variocase-m-135.html

Additional Information

Width
Depth
Height
EAN code

Product material

396
337
135
4049751768841

av_anodised_aluminium
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